1c a l l  1 - 8 8 8 - W I K A - USA  or visit www.wika.com
In keeping with and for purposes of product improvement, WIKA reserves the right to make design changes without prior notice.
Table of Contents
Selecting a Pressure Gauge 3
Chemical Compatibility Table 5
Advantages of Liquid-Filled
  Gauges 6
WIKA Part Numbers 7
Ordering Guidelines
   for Pressure Gauges  8
Commercial Gauges 9
111.10  1½", 2", 2½" & 4" 10
111.10SP- Fire Sprinkler  4" 13
111.10 & 111.12  1½", 2", 2½" 14
111.12  1½", 2", 2½" 3½" & 4" 16
111.11 1½", 2", 2½" 19
111.11RF-Refrigeration  2½" 20
111.16PM  1½", 2" 21
111.11PM  2½" 22
111.25CT  4½" 23
113.13  1½", 2½" 24
Additional 100 Series
  Options & Accessories 25
Industrial & Process Gauges  27
131.11  1½", 2" 28
1X1.15  2", 2½" 29
13X.53  4" 30
2X1.11  10" 31
212X.20  6" 32
213.40  2½", 4" 33
21X.40PM  3½" 36
21X.53  2", 2½", 4" 37
23X.53  2", 2½", 4" 42
21X.54  2½", 4" 45
23X.54  2½, 4" 46
233.55  2½" 50
23X.30  2½", 4" 51
23X.50  2½", 4", 6" 53
21X.34  4½" 55
22X.34  4½" 56
23X.34  4½", 6" 57
26X.34  4½" 60
232.34DD  4½" 61
212.25  4½", 6" 62
232.25  4½", 6" 63
Sealgauge® Principles 64
42X.12/43X.12  4", 6" 65
43X.30  4", 6" 66
43X.36  4", 6" 67
432.50  4", 6" 68
452.50  4", 6" 69
432.56  4", 6" 70
Low Pressure Gauges 71
6X1.10  2" & 2½" 72
611.13  2" & 2½" 73
612.20  4" 74
6X2.34  4½" 75
63X.50  2½", 4", 6" 76
Differential & Duplex Gauges 77
700.04  2½", 4½" 78
700.05  2½", 4½" 79
7X1.12  4", 6" 80
732.14  4", 6" 81
712.25DP  4½", 6" 83
712.25DX  4½", 6" 84
716.11  2½", 4", 6" 85
732.25  4½" & 6" 86
732.26  4½", 6" 87
732.51  4", 6" 88
High Precision Gauges 89
312.20  6" 90
332.30  6" 91
332.34  4½" 92
332.54  4" 93
342.11  10" 94
Calibration Test Equipment &
Accessories 95
CPP30 96
CPP1000-M 96